
Overall Lap by Division Race Report as of 19/05/2019 3:56:50 PM

Division: 6hr

Place Name Gender Bib Laps Total Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6

1 Roger-Pierre Lafrance M 601 9  06:15:40.8  00:36:03.9  00:37:14.4  00:38:26.6  00:40:14.6  00:44:40.0  00:44:12.9

2 Pascal Gauthier M 603 9  06:16:27.5  00:30:34.1  00:34:24.8  00:37:12.5  00:36:39.9  00:40:42.7  00:59:42.4

3 Eric Jacques M 622 9  06:23:56.7  00:38:58.0  00:35:38.5  00:37:54.4  00:38:29.2  00:40:00.2  00:45:01.0

4 Francois Demars m 640 9  06:30:18.8  00:36:29.0  00:37:09.9  00:37:25.1  00:41:46.4  00:46:48.6  00:51:46.4

5 Neil McCallum M 625 9  06:34:34.6  00:36:06.2  00:39:18.6  00:45:24.2  00:39:24.5  00:43:27.7  00:45:21.7

6 Mike Gaudreault M 631 9  06:40:34.4  00:34:40.0  00:36:10.0  00:35:54.3  00:43:17.4  00:44:33.0  00:49:56.5

7 Mathieu Lalonde m 639 9  06:42:39.5  00:35:50.9  00:37:37.8  00:38:02.8  00:45:16.4  00:42:51.4  00:51:55.2

8 Alex Wong M 604 9  06:55:19.1  00:39:29.7  00:41:42.1  00:41:59.8  00:41:51.7  00:44:20.2  00:47:51.1

9 Christopher Lindsay M 617 8  05:10:21.3  00:30:34.8  00:31:04.3  00:32:09.3  00:35:12.4  00:39:06.4  00:40:55.0

10 Valerie Gagne F 637 8  05:41:51.2  00:36:01.7  00:37:32.1  00:38:11.5  00:39:23.9  00:43:22.1  00:46:41.9

11 Sophie Didou F 629 8  05:42:45.1  00:36:38.6  00:39:10.2  00:41:11.6  00:42:38.6  00:44:29.4  00:46:18.6

12 William Metivier M 634 8  05:46:47.7  00:34:03.5  00:35:52.4  00:37:02.1  00:42:36.6  00:44:12.7  00:50:39.0

13 Andrew Champion M 605 8  06:03:00.5  00:39:12.0  00:40:43.2  00:39:16.7  00:42:50.5  00:43:39.5  00:54:40.8

14 Stephen Veaudry M 606 8  06:03:00.6  00:39:11.8  00:40:43.2  00:39:17.6  00:42:49.1  00:43:40.2  00:54:40.7

15 Jennifer Payne F 630 8  06:08:25.6  00:43:23.9  00:45:00.5  00:44:45.7  00:51:27.3  00:47:09.5  00:43:17.9

16 Colin Beckworth M 635 8  06:36:42.9  00:45:01.6  00:46:00.8  00:44:00.7  00:44:32.7  00:57:47.2  00:50:04.5

17 Genevieve Chamberland F 626 8  06:53:53.5  00:46:33.6  00:47:34.2  00:49:09.0  00:52:15.2  00:55:10.7  00:54:34.0

18 Camelia Brind'Amour Riffou F 608 8  06:55:42.4  00:43:17.6  00:45:32.1  00:47:04.8  00:48:21.1  00:55:40.9  00:51:31.8

19 Reynald Piche M 614 7  05:06:44.2  00:35:11.5  00:37:18.0  00:37:56.8  00:40:28.1  00:44:30.2  00:49:20.2

20 Dale Costello M 627 7  05:52:50.2  00:41:08.5  00:42:13.2  00:43:25.4  00:46:56.8  00:56:04.1  01:01:43.3

21 Ian Murdie M 619 7  06:00:12.8  00:39:30.4  00:41:15.8  00:42:32.8  00:52:38.2  00:58:15.7  01:11:06.0

22 Joffery Laurin M 624 7  06:08:30.6  00:42:33.2  00:45:15.4  00:45:16.6  00:47:44.4  00:56:15.5  01:08:02.0

23 Erika Goreski F 612 7  06:25:56.7  00:45:07.0  00:48:25.7  00:53:25.3  00:57:30.3  01:01:33.7  01:00:22.1

24 Matthew Ternan M 621 7  06:41:47.1  00:38:22.0  00:40:36.8  00:46:21.2  00:58:54.6  01:15:44.2  01:11:43.4

25 Laura Gillingham F 633 7  06:46:28.3  00:50:48.5  00:50:32.7  00:55:12.0  01:00:45.9  01:00:53.3  01:04:53.6

26 Erica Traversy F 636 6  06:12:53.3  00:47:13.1  00:53:17.4  00:59:07.2  01:20:36.2  01:12:51.8  00:59:47.4

27 Lore-ann Krysko F 609 5  04:33:19.6  00:47:35.6  00:48:33.0  00:51:28.8  00:59:39.8  01:06:02.1

28 Rod Oickle M 632 5  05:05:49.0  00:45:55.2  00:50:54.8  00:58:10.3  01:12:57.0  01:17:51.5

29 Andrew Shortt M 616 5  05:13:05.4  00:44:52.2  00:51:01.9  00:57:41.7  01:16:03.1  01:23:26.3

30 Maude Deschenes F 628 5  05:22:29.4  00:59:03.9  00:59:05.2  01:03:05.3  01:10:03.7  01:11:11.2



31 Jennifer Christoff F 607 5  05:49:53.3  00:52:26.4  00:54:57.7  01:03:26.3  01:28:04.0  01:30:58.7

32 Joanne Gauthier F 602 5  05:52:12.1  01:02:52.1  01:02:40.4  01:08:51.4  01:15:07.8  01:22:40.2

33 Kayla Jones F 638 4  02:59:10.7  00:40:48.5  00:44:11.1  00:45:56.0  00:48:14.9

34 Daniel Martin M 611 4  03:37:50.0  00:45:22.4  00:47:01.4  00:51:54.9  01:13:31.3

35 Neale Chisnall M 620 2  01:32:28.4  00:44:18.9  00:48:09.4
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3 Eric Jacques M 622 9

4 Francois Demars m 640 9

5 Neil McCallum M 625 9

6 Mike Gaudreault M 631 9

7 Mathieu Lalonde m 639 9

8 Alex Wong M 604 9

9 Christopher Lindsay M 617 8

10 Valerie Gagne F 637 8

11 Sophie Didou F 629 8

12 William Metivier M 634 8

13 Andrew Champion M 605 8

14 Stephen Veaudry M 606 8

15 Jennifer Payne F 630 8

16 Colin Beckworth M 635 8

17 Genevieve Chamberland F 626 8

18 Camelia Brind'Amour Riffou F 608 8

19 Reynald Piche M 614 7

20 Dale Costello M 627 7

21 Ian Murdie M 619 7

22 Joffery Laurin M 624 7

23 Erika Goreski F 612 7

24 Matthew Ternan M 621 7

25 Laura Gillingham F 633 7

26 Erica Traversy F 636 6

27 Lore-ann Krysko F 609 5
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Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9

 00:47:08.9  00:46:11.5  00:41:27.6

 00:42:41.6  00:45:20.7  00:49:08.4

 00:45:44.9  00:47:57.7  00:54:12.4

 00:41:42.2  00:52:37.6  00:44:33.3

 00:56:54.8  00:45:52.7  00:42:43.8

 00:55:20.6  00:52:52.1  00:47:50.0

 00:45:34.2  00:51:00.0  00:54:30.4

 00:49:16.2  00:53:06.2  00:55:41.7

 00:48:12.4  00:53:06.5

 00:50:15.9  00:50:21.7

 00:47:34.9  00:44:42.9

 00:56:08.4  00:46:12.6

 00:50:35.4  00:52:02.1

 00:50:35.6  00:52:01.9

 00:43:47.4  00:49:33.0

 00:56:24.7  00:52:50.3

 00:54:10.2  00:54:26.4

 01:04:11.7  01:00:02.1

 01:01:59.2

 01:01:18.6

 00:54:53.7

 01:03:23.2

 00:59:32.3

 01:10:04.5

 01:03:22.1
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